
Men’s B/C League 
 

                                                                                                        

   Date     Day       Time Onatru 1  Onatru 3     
 

April 30       Wednesday         6:30            1 v 2               3 v 4                       

May 7      Wednesday         6:30     4 v 2               3 v 1            

May 14      Wednesday         6:30     1 v 4               3 v 2            

May 21      Wednesday         6:30     2 v 3               4 v 1            

May 28      Wednesday  6:30     1 v 3               2 v 4            

June 4      Wednesday         6:30     4 v 3               1 v 2           

June 11       Wednesday   6:00       2 v 4    1 v 3       

June 18      Wednesday  6:30      2 v 1    3 v 4 

June 25      Wednesday  6:30     1 v 4    3 v 2 

July 2      Wednesday  6:30     1 v 3    2 v 4 

July 9      Wednesday         6:30     3 v 2    4 v 1 

July 16      Wednesday  6:30     1 v 2    4 v 3 

Home team is listed in boldface. 

 

In case of inclement weather check: 

Recreation Department website www.lewisbororecreation.com   

FACEBOOK - Lewisboro Parks and Recreation Department 
 

 

Rain Dates 

Thursday, Friday nights – then Sunday June 8, July 13 
 

Number Team Manager Phone 

1 Anderson 

Landscaping/Roosters 

Brian Anderson 

 

 

 

914-224-8163 

 

2 Commanders Dave Siegel 312-524-5454 

3 Horse & Hound Silvano Vales 917-682-6440 

4 Prime Pub Bobby Jones 646-234-5561 

 

   

http://www.lewisbororecreation.com/

